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NR PP DRAW Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 2:39:03 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 16
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
40 40 0 64 62 .50%
0 <0 0 0.00%
034 1 ANTLERED DEER 30 1 13 1 100.00%
29 0 < 13 0 100.00%
29 1 12 1 100.00%
28 0 < 12 0 100.00%
28 0 11 0 100.00%
28 4 < 11 4 100.00%
24 0 10 0 100.00%
24 10 < 10 10 100.00%
14 14 9 14 100.00%
0 <9 184 0.00%
034 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 8 0 <1 0 100.00%
8 3 0 3 100.00%
036 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 54 4 8 4 100.00%
50 0 < 8 0 100.00%
50 0 7 0 100.00%
50 0 <7 0 100.00%
50 0 6 0 100.00%
50 0 <6 0 100.00%
50 0 5 0 100.00%
50 0 <5 0 100.00%
50 0 4 0 100.00%
50 0 < 4 0 100.00%
50 2 3 2 100.00%
48 2 < 3 2 100.00%
46 8 2 8 100.00%
38 12 < 2 12 100.00%
26 23 1 23 100.00%
3 4 <1 7 42 _86%
0 <=0 49 0.00%
037 1 ANTLERED DEER 18 1 8 1 100.00%
17 0 < 8 0 100.00%
17 0 7 0 100.00%
17 4 <7 4 100.00%
13 5 6 5 100.00%
8 0 < 6 0 100.00%
8 7 5 7 100.00%
1 2 <5 2 50.00%
0] <=4 64 0.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
037 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 4 3 1 3 100.00%
1 0 <1 0 100.00%
1 3 0 3 33.33%
0] <0 0 0.00%
041 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 10 1 1 1 100.00%
9 0 <1 0 100.00%
9 9 0 14 64 .29%
0 <0 0 0.00%
047 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 7 1 3 1 100.00%
6 0 <3 0 100.00%
6 0 2 0 100.00%
6 0 < 2 0 100.00%
6 3 1 3 100.00%
3 2 <1 2 100.00%
1 1 0 12 8.33%
0 <0 0 0.00%
059 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 36 1 4 1 100.00%
35 0 < 4 0 100.00%
35 0 3 0 100.00%
35 0 <3 0 100.00%
35 0 2 0 100.00%
35 0 < 2 0 100.00%
35 0 1 0 100.00%
35 2 <1 2 100.00%
33 16 0 16 100.00%
060 1 ANTLERED DEER 9 6 < 4 6 100.00%
3 1 3 1 100.00%
2 0 <3 0 100.00%
2 4 2 4 50.00%
0 < 2 8 0.00%
060 2 ANY DEER 18 2 2 2 100.00%
16 0 < 2 0 100.00%
16 3 1 3 100.00%
13 0 <1 0 100.00%
13 14 0 23 56 .52%
0 <0 0 0.00%
064 2 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 9 2 7 2 100.00%
7 0 <7 0 100.00%
7 0 6 0 100.00%
7 0 <6 0 100.00%
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100.00%
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100.00%
7.69%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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ANTLERED MULE DEER O
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Area Type
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Description

ANTLERED MULE DEER O

ANTLERED MULE DEER O

ANTLERED DEER

ANY DEER

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
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ANTLERED DEER
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ANTLERED MULE DEER O
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State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

Pref First Choice First Choice
Points Applicants Success 0dds
6 8 100.00%

< 6 4 75.00%
<=5 128 0.00%
12 4 75.00%

< 12 26 0.00%
13 10 100.00%

< 13 5 40.00%
<= 12 264 0.00%
11 7 100.00%

< 11 3 100.00%
10 14 50.00%

< 10 128 0.00%
13 2 100.00%

< 13 7 71.43%
<= 12 132 0.00%
1 2 100.00%
<1 0 100.00%
0 10 100.00%
<1 0 100.00%
0 1 100.00%

13 22 18.18%

< 13 255 0.00%
13 23 69.57%

< 13 470 0.00%
13 2 0.00%

< 13 58 0.00%
8 1 100.00%

< 8 0 100.00%
7 1 100.00%
<7 0 100.00%
6 0 100.00%
<6 0 100.00%
5 0 100.00%
<5 0 100.00%
4 0 100.00%

< 4 0 100.00%
3 1 100.00%
<3 9 0.00%
2 1 100.00%
<2 0 100.00%
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ANTLERED MULE DEER O
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0.00%
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100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
25.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
60.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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16.67%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
83.33%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
75.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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100.00%
57.14%
0.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
124 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 9 1 1 1 100.00%
8 2 <1 2 100.00%
6 0 16 37 .50%
0 <0 0 0.00%
125 1 ANTLERED DEER 7 2 12 2 100.00%
5 0 < 12 0 100.00%
5 1 11 1 100.00%
4 0 < 11 0 100.00%
4 3 10 3 100.00%
1 3 < 10 8 12_.50%
0 <=9 52 0.00%
127 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 4 1 1 1 100.00%
3 0 <1 0 100.00%
3 0 0 0 100.00%
128 1 ANY DEER 5 5 13 58 8.62%
0 < 13 417 0.00%
128 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 7 1 5 1 100.00%
6 0 <5 0 100.00%
6 0 4 0 100.00%
6 0 < 4 0 100.00%
6 0 3 0 100.00%
6 0 < 3 0 100.00%
6 0 2 0] 100.00%
6 0 <2 0 100.00%
6 1 1 1 100.00%
5 0 <1 0 100.00%
5 4 0 4 100.00%
130 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 1 1 13 15 6.67%
0 < 13 78 0.00%
131 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 3 1 1 1 100.00%
2 0 <1 0 100.00%
2 2 0 2 100.00%
0] <0 0 0.00%
138 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 7 3 2 3 100.00%
4 0 <2 0 100.00%
4 0 1 0 100.00%
4 0 <1 0 100.00%
4 1 0 1 100.00%
141 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 6 1 12 1 100.00%
5 0 < 12 0 100.00%
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Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
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Success 0dds
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
71.43%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
66.67%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
78.18%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
1030 2 < 3 2 100.00%
1028 16 2 16 100.00%
1012 22 < 2 22 100.00%
990 107 1 107 100.00%
883 106 <1 106 100.00%
777 777 0 1078 72.08%
0 <0 0 0.00%
C REGION C GENERAL 1266 1 11 1 100.00%
1265 0 < 11 0 100.00%
1265 1 10 1 100.00%
1264 2 < 10 2 100.00%
1262 1 9 1 100.00%
1261 0 <9 0 100.00%
1261 2 8 2 100.00%
1259 2 < 8 2 100.00%
1257 0 7 0 100.00%
1257 0 <7 0 100.00%
1257 2 6 2 100.00%
1255 0 <6 0 100.00%
1255 4 5 4 100.00%
1251 0 <5 0 100.00%
1251 9 4 9 100.00%
1242 4 < 4 4 100.00%
1238 14 3 14 100.00%
1224 6 <3 6 100.00%
1218 53 2 53 100.00%
1165 124 < 2 124 100.00%
1041 494 1 494 100.00%
547 315 <1 315 100.00%
232 232 0 1370 16.93%
0 <0 0 0.00%
D REGION D GENERAL 192 1 6 1 100.00%
191 0 <6 0 100.00%
191 0 5 0 100.00%
191 2 <5 2 100.00%
189 0 4 0 100.00%
189 2 < 4 2 100.00%
187 2 3 2 100.00%
185 2 <3 2 100.00%
183 30 2 30 100.00%
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100.00%
100.00%
69.33%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
48.33%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
69.35%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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100.00%
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100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
256 3 6 3 100.00%
253 0 < 6 0 100.00%
253 12 5 12 100.00%
241 11 <5 11 100.00%
230 64 4 64 100.00%
166 72 < 4 72 100.00%
94 94 3 142 66.20%
0 <3 602 0.00%
J REGION J GENERAL 560 1 7 1 100.00%
559 0 <7 0 100.00%
559 1 6 1 100.00%
558 0 <6 0 100.00%
558 0 5 0 100.00%
558 0 <5 0 100.00%
558 1 4 1 100.00%
557 0 < 4 0 100.00%
557 1 3 1 100.00%
556 0 <3 0 100.00%
556 4 2 4 100.00%
552 15 <2 15 100.00%
537 47 1 47 100.00%
490 39 <1 39 100.00%
451 451 0 577 78.16%
0 <0 0 0.00%
K REGION K GENERAL 216 1 10 1 100.00%
215 0 < 10 0 100.00%
215 0 9 0 100.00%
215 0 <9 0 100.00%
215 2 8 2 100.00%
213 0 < 8 0 100.00%
213 0 7 0 100.00%
213 0 <7 0 100.00%
213 2 6 2 100.00%
211 3 <6 3 100.00%
208 1 5 1 100.00%
207 5 <5 5 100.00%
202 2 4 2 100.00%
200 2 < 4 2 100.00%
198 21 3 21 100.00%
177 31 <3 31 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/19/2019

NR PP DRAW Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 2:39:09 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 29
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
146 107 2 107 100.00%
39 40 < 2 83 46.99%
0 <=1 373 0.00%
L REGION L GENERAL 186 1 9 1 100.00%
185 0 <9 0 100.00%
185 0 8 0 100.00%
185 0 < 8 0 100.00%
185 2 7 2 100.00%
183 0 <7 0 100.00%
183 0 6 0] 100.00%
183 0 < 6 0 100.00%
183 1 5 1 100.00%
182 2 <5 2 100.00%
180 3 4 3 100.00%
177 0 < 4 0 100.00%
177 2 3 2 100.00%
175 4 < 3 4 100.00%
171 19 2 19 100.00%
152 11 <2 11 100.00%
141 62 1 62 100.00%
79 41 <1 41 100.00%
38 38 0 130 29.23%
0 <0 0 0.00%
M REGION M GENERAL 562 1 6 1 100.00%
561 0 <6 0 100.00%
561 1 5 1 100.00%
560 0 <5 0 100.00%
560 1 4 1 100.00%
559 0 < 4 0 100.00%
559 7 3 7 100.00%
552 0 < 3 0 100.00%
552 13 2 13 100.00%
539 11 <2 11 100.00%
528 36 1 36 100.00%
492 56 <1 56 100.00%
436 436 0 669 65.17%
0 <0 0 0.00%
Q REGION Q GENERAL 82 2 9 2 100.00%
80 0 <9 0 100.00%
80 0 8 0 100.00%
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REGION T GENERAL
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First Choice
Success 0dds
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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100.00%
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77.78%
0.00%
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100.00%
100.00%
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100.00%
100.00%
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Area Type Description
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Pref First Choice First Choice
Points Applicants Success 0dds
2 5 100.00%
2 4 100.00%
1 25 100.00%
1 12 100.00%
0 282 79.08%
0 0.00%
1 100.00%
0 100.00%
2 100.00%
0 100.00%
1 100.00%
0 100.00%
0 100.00%
0 100.00%
0 100.00%
3 100.00%
1 100.00%
5 100.00%
1 100.00%
9 100.00%
5 100.00%
16 100.00%
21 100.00%
20 100.00%
100.00%
164 100.00%
232 37.50%
542 0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
NR PP DRAW

Hunt Hunt
Area Type

Description

Issued

State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

Pref First Choice First Choice
Points Applicants Success 0dds
< 8 0 100.00%

7 0 100.00%

<7 0 100.00%

6 1 100.00%

<6 0 100.00%

5 4 100.00%

<5 0 100.00%

4 1 100.00%

< 4 0 100.00%

3 9 100.00%

< 3 17 100.00%

2 22 100.00%

< 2 28 100.00%

1 267 100.00%

<1 191 100.00%

0 1315 43.57%

<0 0 0.00%
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